The completion time for this intermediate contract work shall be the time the Contractor is 
required to complete the removal of all traffic control devices for lane closures according to the 
time restrictions stated above and place traffic in the existing traffic pattern.

The liquidated damages are ONE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED FIFTY DOLLARS 

($1,250.00) per fifteen (15) minutes.   

INTERMEDIATE CONTRACT TIME NUMBER 3 AND LIQUIDATED DAMAGES:
(2-20-07) 108 SP1 G14 A

The Contractor shall complete the required work of installing, maintaining, and removing the 
traffic control devices for lane closures and restoring traffic to the existing traffic pattern.

[...]

The completion time for this intermediate contract work shall be the time the Contractor is 
required to complete the removal of all traffic control devices for lane closures according to the 
time restrictions stated above and place traffic in the existing traffic pattern.

The liquidated damages are ONE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED FIFTY DOLLARS 

($1,250.00) per fifteen (15) minutes.   

INTERMEDIATE CONTRACT TIME NUMBER 4 AND LIQUIDATED DAMAGES:

The Contractor, as directed by the Engineer, shall perform repairs at the specified location.

The time of availability for this intermediate contract time will be the day and time that the